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Sunday     12:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Greg C. Green 3 S002 10 213 290 290 221 237 265 1013 1013 1
2 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 9 228 300 229 180 300 278 987 987 2
3 Roger J. Sabo 2 S002 5 185 257 257 236 217 218 928 928 3
4 Thomas A. Emmerich 2 S002 7 189 268 253 210 268 196 927 927 4
5 Bryan Mancini 3 S002 11 215 269 269 254 194 203 920 920 5
6 Joe J. Holland, Jr 2 S002 12 205 259 203 235 222 259 919 919 6
7 Kyle M. Snyder 1 S001 4 200 258 242 214 258 166 880 880 7
8 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S002 8 206 222 203 201 202 222 828 828 8
9 Nathan L. St. Don 2 S002 3 189 227 227 196 204 183 810 810 9

10 Kyle A. Russell 3 S002 6 178 210 210 180 181 208 779 779 10
11 Mike E. Gogets 2 S002 7 210 211 211 190 179 180 760 760 11
12 Chris Green 3 S002 9 198 204 179 172 194 204 749 749 12
13 Gregory Shaw 1 S001 5 193 203 149 181 203 158 691 691 13
14 Michael St. Don 2 S002 4 191 181 164 181 171 168 684 684 14
15 Andrew Mendonca 2 S002 5 199 184 174 149 140 184 647 647 15
16 Makela Holland 2 S002 11 138 170 156 126 170 142 594 594 16
17 Thomas A. Emmerich 1 S001 3 189 212 194 212 185 179 770 770 101
18 Mike E. Gogets 1 S001 6 210 182 148 151 165 182 646 646 102
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Greg C. Green 3 S002 1 0 213 290 290 290 221 237 265 1013 1013 1013 1
2 Roger J. Sabo 2 S002 5 185 257 272 257 236 217 218 928 6 0 988 988 2
3 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 9 228 300 300 229 180 300 278 987 987 987 3
4 Thomas A. Emmerich 2 S002 7 189 268 279 253 210 268 196 927 4 4 971 971 4 103.00
5 Bryan Mancini 3 S002 1 1 215 269 269 269 254 194 203 920 920 920 5
6 Joe J. Holland, Jr 2 S002 1 2 205 259 259 203 235 222 259 919 919 919 6
7 Kyle M. Snyder 1 S001 4 200 258 258 242 214 258 166 880 880 880 7 78.00
8 Kyle A. Russell 3 S002 6 178 210 232 210 180 181 208 779 8 8 867 867 8 53.00
9 Nathan L. St. Don 2 S002 3 189 227 238 227 196 204 183 810 4 4 854 854 9

1 0 Makela Holland 2 S002 1 1 138 170 232 156 126 170 142 594 248 842 842 1 0
1 1 Angelo L. Sauro 3 S002 8 206 222 222 203 201 202 222 828 828 828 1 1
1 2 Mike E. Gogets 2 S002 7 210 211 211 211 190 179 180 760 760 760 1 2
1 3 Chris Green 3 S002 9 198 204 206 179 172 194 204 749 8 757 757 1 3
1 4 Michael St. Don 2 S002 4 191 181 190 164 181 171 168 684 3 6 720 720 1 4
1 5 Gregory Shaw 1 S001 5 193 203 210 149 181 203 158 691 2 8 719 719 1 5
1 6 Andrew Mendonca 2 S002 5 199 184 185 174 149 140 184 647 4 651 651 1 6
1 7 Thomas A. Emmerich 1 S001 3 189 212 223 194 212 185 179 770 4 4 814 814 101
1 8 Mike E. Gogets 1 S001 6 210 182 182 148 151 165 182 646 646 646 102
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